
Title:
Operation and maintenance of the wastewater treatment plant for the Joint Resear...

Contracting authority:
European Commission, Joint Research Centre - Ispra (JRC-IPR) 

TED publication date:
19/05/2022

Time limit for receipt of tenders:
17/06/2022
Status:
Open 

Tender reference number JRC/IPR/2022/OP/0856

Title 
Operation and maintenance of the wastewater treatment plant for the Joint 
Research Centre (JRC) site of Ispra (Italy)

Description 

This will involve operation and routine maintenance services for the 
wastewater treatment plant at the JRC, Ispra (VA) site, cleaning and all the 
services necessary to guarantee all aspects of a reliable, uninterrupted and 
efficient filtering service, including analytical checks in accordance with the 
legislation in force.

Contract type Works 

Procedure type Open procedure 

Status Open 

Published on TED 
Submission Method Electronic 

Information about a public 
contract, a framework 
agreement or a dynamic 
purchasing system (DPS) 

Public contract 

Address of the buyer profile: 
(URL) 
Award method Lowest price 

Estimated total value 600000.00 EUR

Estimated value 600000.00 EUR

Main CPV 45259100

NUTS ITC41


